
ITEM PART # DESCRIPTION CAT.
A RFM-30**-1-P PERFORATED DOOR 1.3.2
B RFM-30**-1 SMOKED ACRYLIC DOOR 1.3.2
C RFM-30**-2 SOLID DOOR 1.3.2
D RFM-30**-3 LOUVERED DOOR 1.3.2
E RFM-30**-1-P-DD PERFORATED DOUBLE DOOR 1.3.3
F RFM-30**-2-DD SOLID DOUBLE DOOR 1.3.3
G RFM-7**-VCM-FND FINGERED NO DOOR CABLE MANAGER 1.5.9
H RFM-5**-VCM 5" DEEP CABLE MANAGER 1.5.3
I RFM-7**-VCM-F 7" DEEP FINGERED CABLE MANAGER  
J RFM-7**-VCM-A 7" DEEP CABLE MANAGER 1.5.3
K RFM-19**-MA 19" EIA MOUNTING ANGLE - TAPPED 1.5.1
L RFM-19**-MA-SQ 19" EIA MOUNTING ANGLE - CAGE NUT 1.5.1
M RFM-ZR-** Z-RAIL 1.5.2
N RFM-***-VCT VERTICAL CABLE TROUGH 1.5.5
O RFM-6**-VBB VERTICAL CABLE LADDER 1.5.6
P RFM-**-PDU-SN POWER BAR BRACKET 6.2.6
Q RFM-****-4 SOLID SIDE PANEL 1.4.1
R RFM-****-4-P PERFORATED SIDE PANEL 1.4.1
S RFM-HCT-30-** HORIZONTAL CABLE TROUGH 1.7.1
T RFM-EXFAN-DUCT EXHAUST DUCT 2.1.3
U RFM-GB-** GROUND BAR 1.5.8
V RFM-30****-FRAME 30" WIDE CABINET FRAME 1.3.1
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Item Part number Description Cat. Pg.

A RFM-30**-1-P Perforated Door 1.3.2

B RFM-30**-1 Smoked Acrylic Door 1.3.2

C RFM-30**-2 Solid Door 1.3.2

D RFM-30**-3 Louvered Door 1.3.2

E RFM-30**-1-P-DD Double Door: Perforated 1.3.3

F RFM-30**-2-DD Double Door: Solid 1.3.3

G RFM-7**-VCM-FND Cable Mgr:  Fingered - No Door 1.5.9

H RFM-5**-VCM Cable Manager: 5” Deep 1.5.3

I RFM-7**-VCM-F Cable Mgr: 7” Deep - Fingered  

J RFM-7**-VCM Cable Manager: 7” Deep 1.5.3

K RFM-19**-MA 19” EIA Mount Angle: Tapped 1.5.1

L RFM-19**-MA-SQ 19” EIA Mount Angle: Cage Nut 1.5.1

M RFM-**-ZR Z-Rail 1.5.2

N RFM-***-VCT Vertical Cable Trough 1.5.5

O RFM-6**-VBB Vertical Cable Ladder 1.5.5

P RFM-**-PDU-SN Power Bar Bracket 6.2.6

Q RFM-****-4 Side Panel: Solid 1.4.1

R RFM-****-4-P Side Panel: Perforated 1.4.1

S RFM-HCT-30-** Horizontal Cable Trough 1.7.1

T RFM-EXFAN-DUCT Exhaust Duct 2.1.3

U RFM-GB-** GroundBar: Vertical 1.5.8

V RFM-30**** Cabinet Frame : 30” Width 1.3.1

for more info!

Scan QR Code

RFM Series 30 Kitted Server Cabinets

RFM Series 30 Kitted Patching Cabinets

for more info!

Scan QR Code

30RFM Series        Cabinet Configurations

To Order, Call	 :	1-905-884-5250
Internet	 :	www.rfmote.com
Email	 :	info@rfmote.com


